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				No. 11 Virginia Tech Baseball Hosts No. 21 Wake Forest For First True ACC Test
				
					By: Raza Umerani | April 5, 2024
				

							
		

		

                	
                				
[image: ]


		



  




                	


                
					
    				
						Recent Articles
					

                	

	
		[image: ]	

	 
		
			No. 13 Hokies Softball Looks To Rally In Raleigh
			
				By: Chip Grubb | April 5, 2024
			

					
		
			After being swept last weekend by Duke, the No. 13 Hokies look to rally in Raleigh in their three-game series at NC State.        	 READ MORE 
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			Hokies All-American Georgia Amoore To Transfer To Kentucky
			
				By: David Cunningham | April 4, 2024
			

					
		
			Hokies All-American point guard Georgia Amoore announced she's following Kenny Brooks and transferring to Kentucky for her final year.        	 READ MORE 
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			Transfer Portal Thoughts: Virginia Tech Has Options[image: #]
			
				By: Chris Coleman | April 4, 2024
			

					
		
			Virginia Tech has two transfer portal commitments, with five other spots open. Mike Young has options.        	 READ MORE 
        


	






	
		[image: top football recruits]	

	 
		
			Rodney Dunham Picks Up Virginia Tech Offer[image: #]
			
				By: Jason Stamm | April 4, 2024
			

					
		
			Rodney Dunham is picking up heavy interest for football, and he's also a very good baseball player.        	 READ MORE 
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			Charleston Forward Ben Burnham Commits To Virginia Tech
			
				By: David Cunningham | April 4, 2024
			

					
		
			Virginia Tech and Mike Young received their second transfer portal commitment of the offseason in College of Charleston forward Ben Burnham.        	 READ MORE 
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			D’Various Surratt Hopes To Visit Virginia Tech[image: #]
			
				By: Jason Stamm | April 4, 2024
			

					
		
			D’Various Surratt recently picked up an offer from Virginia Tech, and he hopes to visit Blacksburg soon.        	 READ MORE 
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			Virginia Tech Mailbag: How Can Whit Babcock Fight Off Fan Disillusionment?[image: #]
			
				By: Andy Bitter | April 4, 2024
			

					
		
			It was a rough week of departures for the basketball programs. How can the Virginia Tech administrators prevent fans from checking out?        	 READ MORE 
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			Kylie Aldridge’s Two Homers Power No. 13 Virginia Tech Softball Past Liberty
			
				By: Sam Mostow | April 4, 2024
			

					
		
			After surrendering its lead in the sixth, No. 13 Virginia Tech clawed back to score three quick runs and fended off Liberty in a 6-5 win.        	 READ MORE 
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			TSL Podcast 357: Virginia Tech Hires Megan Duffy
			
				By: Giovanni Heater | April 3, 2024
			

					
		
			The TSL Podcast crew discusses the hiring of new women's basketball head coach Megan Duffy, the exit of former head coach Kenny Brooks, the transfer portal, and Hokie football's new defensive tackles. (60 minutes)        	 READ MORE 
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			Virginia Tech Hires Megan Duffy As Next Women’s Basketball Coach
			
				By: David Cunningham | April 3, 2024
			

					
		
			On Wednesday, Virginia Tech director of athletics Whit Babcock announced the hiring of Megan Duffy as the new women's basketball coach.        	 READ MORE 
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			Virginia Tech Spring Video Roundup, Part 2[image: #]
			
				By: Brandon Patterson | April 3, 2024
			

					
		
			There isn't quite as much video coming out of Virginia Tech spring practice this week, but we see some WR vs. DB drill.        	 READ MORE 
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			Virginia Tech Center Clara Strack Enters Transfer Portal
			
				By: David Cunningham | April 2, 2024
			

					
		
			One day after All-American point guard Georgia Amoore entered the transfer portal, Virginia Tech center Clara Strack followed suit.        	 READ MORE 
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			UTSA Guard Jordan Ivy-Curry Commits To Virginia Tech
			
				By: David Cunningham | April 2, 2024
			

					
		
			UTSA guard Jordan Ivy-Curry committed to Virginia Tech. He averaged 17 points, five rebounds and three assists per game last year.        	 READ MORE 
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			Trio Of Transfer Tackles Peebles, Copeland, Gilliam Fitting Right In At Virginia Tech[image: #]
			
				By: Andy Bitter | April 2, 2024
			

					
		
			The Hokies brought in Aeneas Peebles from Duke, Kemari Copeland from Iowa Western CC and Kelvin Gilliam Jr. from Oklahoma to shore up the DT room.        	 READ MORE 
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			Eyes Wide Shut[image: #]
			
				By: Chris Coleman | April 1, 2024
			

					
		
			Virginia Tech basketball fans have had a tough week, but a lot has been learned. The key is to use that knowledge to improve.        	 READ MORE 
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			The First-Ever Hokie Way Auction Is Live
			
				By: TSL Staff | April 1, 2024
			

					
		
			The first-ever Hokie Way Auction is live, now through April 15, allowing Hokie fans from around the world to bid on exclusive items and experiences        	 READ MORE 
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			Small Ball Powers No. 13 Virginia Tech Baseball To Fourth Straight ACC Series Win
			
				By: Raza Umerani | March 31, 2024
			

					
		
			On Saturday against Pitt, No. 13 Virginia Tech used small ball to plate two go-ahead runs in the eighth for a thrilling 6-5 victory.        	 READ MORE 
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			No. 5 Duke Sweeps No. 11 Virginia Tech Softball Behind Offensive Dominance
			
				By: Sam Mostow | March 31, 2024
			

					
		
			Duke and Aminah Vega continued to wreck Virginia Tech on Saturday, propelling the Blue Devils to a 5-2 victory and a series sweep.        	 READ MORE 
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			Virginia Tech Forward Mylyjael Poteat Announces Return
			
				By: David Cunningham | March 30, 2024
			

					
		
			On Saturday, Virginia Tech forward Mylyjael Poteat posted on Instagram that he's returning for his fifth season.        	 READ MORE 
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			Parliament Shelled, Comeback Falls Short For No. 13 Hokies Baseball Against Pitt
			
				By: Raza Umerani | March 30, 2024
			

					
		
			After falling behind by six runs in the second inning, the Hokies couldn’t complete a comeback in a hard-fought 7-6 loss to Pitt.        	 READ MORE 
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			No. 11 Virginia Tech Softball Drops 6-5 Heartbreak At No. 5 Duke
			
				By: Chip Grubb | March 30, 2024
			

					
		
			In one of its toughest losses of the season, No. 11 Virginia Tech dropped a 6-5 decision to No. 5 Duke Friday night.        	 READ MORE 
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			The First Bank & Trust Friday Q&A: Realignment, The Portal, And The Football Turnaround[image: #]
			
				By: Chris Coleman | March 29, 2024
			

					
		
			This week we talk about conference realignment, the transfer portal, and the turnaround of the football program.        	 READ MORE 
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			Brett Clatterbaugh Talks Virginia Tech Commitment[image: #]
			
				By: Jason Stamm | March 29, 2024
			

					
		
			Brett Clatterbaugh grew up a Virginia Tech fan, and the Hokies have recruited him since he was in middle school.        	 READ MORE 
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			Late Surge Propels No. 13 Hokies Baseball Past Pitt For Eighth Straight Win
			
				By: Raza Umerani | March 29, 2024
			

					
		
			The Hokies scored three runs in the seventh inning and received a massive lift from their bullpen in a 5-3 win over Pitt on Thursday.        	 READ MORE 
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	VIRGINIA TECH 2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE


	DATE	OPPONENT	TIME, TV
	Apr. 13	[image: ] SPRING GAME	3:00 PM
	REGULAR SEASON
	Aug. 31	[image: ] at Vanderbilt	TBD
	Sep. 7	[image: ] MARSHALL	TBD
	Sep. 14	[image: ] at ODU	TBD
	Sep. 21	[image: ] RUTGERS	TBD
	Sep. 27 (Fri)	[image: ] at Miami	TBD
	Oct. 5	[image: ] at Stanford	TBD
	Oct. 12	--------- OPEN ---------
	Oct. 17 (Thu)	[image: ] BOSTON COLLEGE	TBD
	Oct. 26	[image: ] GEORGIA TECH	TBD
	Nov. 2	[image: ] at Syracuse	TBD
	Nov. 9	[image: ] CLEMSON	TBD
	Nov. 16	--------- OPEN ---------
	Nov. 23	[image: ] at Duke	TBD
	Nov. 30	[image: ] VIRGINIA	TBD
	2023 Schedule and Results





		
			

	2023-24 VIRGINIA TECH MEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE AND RESULTS (19-15, 10-10 ACC)


ACC Standings - click here


All game recaps - click here
	Date	Opponent	Time, TV
	Mon 11/6/23	[image: ] Coppin State	W, 100-55
	Fri 11/10/23	[image: ] vs. South Carolina

Hall of Fame Series

Charlotte, N.C.	L, 79-77
	Wed 11/15/23	[image: ] Campbell	W, 60-44
	Sun 11/19/23	[image: ] Wofford	W, 98-76
	Thu 11/23/23	[image: ] vs. Boise State

ESPN Events Inv.

Orlando, Fla.	W, 82-75
	Fri 11/24/23	[image: ]Iowa State

ESPN Events Inv.

Orlando, Fla.	W, 71-62
	Sun 11/26/23	[image: ] No. 19 FAU

ESPN Events Inv.

Orlando, Fla.	L, 84-50
	Wed 11/29/23	[image: ] at Auburn

ACC/SEC Challenge	L, 74-57
	Sun 12/3/23	[image: ] Louisville	W, 75-68
	Sat 12/9/23	[image: ] Valparaiso	W, 71-50
	Sat 12/16/23	[image: ] Vermont	W, 73-51
	Thu 12/21/23	[image: ] American	W, 77-55
	Sat 12/30/23	[image: ] at Wake Forest	L, 86-63
	Sat 1/6/24	[image: ] at Florida State	L, 77-74
	Wed 1/10/24	[image: ] No. 21 Clemson	W, 87-72
	Sat 1/13/24	[image: ] Miami	L, 75-71
	Wed 1/17/24	[image: ] at Virginia	L, 65-57
	Sat 1/20/24	[image: ] at NC State	W, 84-78
	Tue 1/23/24	[image: ] Boston College	W, 76-71
	Sat 1/27/24	[image: ] Georgia Tech	W, 91-67
	Mon 1/29/24	[image: ] No. 7 Duke	L, 77-67
	Sat 2/3/24	[image: ] at Miami	L, 82-74
	Sat 2/10/24	[image: ] at Notre Dame	L, 74-66
	Tue 2/13/24	[image: ] Florida State	W, 83-75
	Sat 2/17/24	[image: ] at No. 7 UNC	L, 96-81
	Mon 2/19/24	[image: ] Virginia	W, 75-41
	Sat 2/24/24	[image: ] at Pitt	L, 79-64
	Tue 2/27/24	[image: ] at Syracuse	L, 84-71
	Sat 3/2/24	[image: ] Wake Forest	W, 87-76
	Tue 3/5/24	[image: ] at Louisville	W, 80-64
	Sat 3/9/24	[image: ] Notre Dame	W, 82-76
	Wed 3/13/24	[image: ] Florida State

ACC Tournament

Capital One Arena

Washington, D.C.	L, 86-76
	Tue 3/19/24	[image: ] Richmond

NIT

Cassell Coliseum	W, 74-58
	Sat 3/23/24	[image: ] at Ohio State

NIT

Value City Arena	L, 81-73
	Full 2023-24 Schedule Page
	2022-23 Schedule and Results





		
			


	2023-24 VIRGINIA TECH WOMEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE AND RESULTS (25-8, 14-4 ACC)


ACC Standings - click here


All game recaps - click here
	Date	Opponent	Time, TV
	Mon 11/6/23	[image: ] High Point	W, 94-55
	Thu 11/9/23	[image: ] vs. No. 3 Iowa

Ally Tipoff

Charlotte, N.C.	L, 80-76
	Thu 11/16/23	[image: ] Houston Christian	W, 105-36
	Mon 11/20/23	[image: ] UNC Greensboro	W, 72-51
	Fri 11/24/23	[image: ] vs. Kansas

Cayman Islands Classic	W, 59-58
	Sat 11/25/23	[image: ] vs. Tulane

Cayman Islands Classic	W, 76-70
	Thu 11/30/23	[image: ] at No. 7 LSU

ACC/SEC Challenge	L, 82-64
	Wed 12/6/23	[image: ] LIU	W, 98-50
	Sun 12/10/23	[image: ] Radford	W, 85-40
	Sun 12/17/23	[image: ] at Rutgers	W, 84-59
	Thu 12/21/23	[image: ] William & Mary	W, 76-43
	Sun 12/31/23	[image: ] Pitt	W, 91-41
	Thu 1/4/24	[image: ] at Wake Forest	W, 82-73
	Sun 1/7/24	[image: ] No. 3 NC State	W, 63-62
	Thu 1/11/24	[image: ] Miami	W, 76-52
	Sun 1/14/24	[image: ] at No. 21 FSU	L, 89-81
	Thu 1/18/24	[image: ] at Duke	L, 63-46
	Sun 1/21/24	[image: ] Clemson	W, 74-62
	Thu 1/25/24	[image: ] Georgia Tech	W, 87-69
	Sun 1/28/24	[image: ] at No. 22 Syracuse	W, 75-62
	Thu 2/1/24	[image: ] Virginia	W, 76-63
	Sun 2/4/24	[image: ] at No. 24 UNC	W, 70-61 (OT)
	Thu 2/8/24	[image: ] at No. 3 NCSU	W, 72-61
	Sun 2/11/24	[image: ] Boston College	W, 74-63
	Thu 2/15/24	[image: ] Duke	W, 61-56
	Sun 2/18/24	[image: ] at No. 18 Louisville	W, 86-70
	Sun 2/25/24	[image: ] North Carolina	W, 74-62
	Thu 2/29/24	[image: ] at No. 17 ND	L, 71-58
	Sun 3/3/24	[image: ] at Virginia	L, 80-75
	Fri 3/8/24	[image: ] Miami

ACC Tournament

Greensboro Coliseum

Greensboro, N.C.	W, 55-47
	Sat 3/9/24	[image: ] No. 14 ND

ACC Tournament

Greensboro Coliseum

Greensboro, N.C.	L, 82-53
	Fri 3/22/24	[image: ] Marshall

NCAA Tournament

Cassell Coliseum	W, 92-49
	Sun 3/24/24	[image: ] Baylor

NCAA Tournament

Cassell Coliseum	L, 75-72
	Full 2023-24 Schedule Page
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